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TSEGAY,Yemane
SATO, Tomoyuki
TADESSE,Abraham
KITAOKA,Yukihiro
YONEDA,Naoto
SETOGUCHI,Kenichiro
YOSHII,Satoshi
SHIMIZU, Tomoya
SUGAYA,Munehiro
UENO, Takeshi
RAMAALA,Hendrick
SUETSUGU, Y oshiyuki
SENTO, Tatsunori
SATO,Akihiro
NAKANO, Teruhiko
OSADUIK,Steven
WATANABE,Koji
CHANG,Chia—Che
IWAKUMA, Yuji
MURALYuji

OHI, Takahiro
TATEISHI,Yoshiharu
MASUDA,Yoichi
INOUE, Takahiko
MARUYAMA,Keizo
KAMEDA,Kenichi
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YODA, Takahiro
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TANAKA,Hiroki
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TANIMOTO,Hirotaka
ICHIKAWA, Teppei
HARA,Kazushi
HAMANO, Takeshi
NISHIDA,Manabu
HARA, Takeshi
AMANO,Motofumi
NAKANO, Tetsuya
TATEISHI, Shinji
HORNERY,Dan
HO,Chin—Ping
FUJIE,Jun
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FUJINAGA,Hiroki
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HIGASHI, Toru
MATSUBA,Hiroshi
HIRAIKE,Hiroshi
IWAHASHI, Toshiyuki
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YAMAMOTO, Tadashi
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27 ERI
27 JPN
29 JPN
29 JPN
26 JPN
29 JPN
31 JPN
29 JPN
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25 JPN
27 JPN
25 JPN
30 JPN
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32 JPN
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35 JPN
26 JPN
30 JPN
27 JPN
33 JPN
27 JPN
26 JPN
27 JPN
32 JPN
24 JPN
27 JPN
29 JPN
26 JPN
35 JPN
26 JPN
35 JPN
26 JPN
24 JPN
31 JPN
29 JPN
35 JPN
32 JPN
29 JPN
30 JPN
41 JPN
26 JPN
29 AUS
26 TPE
30 JPN
27 JPN
24 JPN
25 JPN
22 JPN
28 JPN
34 JPN
36 JPN
26 JPN
26 JPN
27 JPN
31 JPN
31 JPN
42 JPN
35 JPN
22 JPN
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2:10:07
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2:10:51
2:11:00
2:11:44
2:12:24
2:13:25
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OISHI, Tetsuya
TAKESHITA, Tomoaki
KODAMA,Keiichi
ITO,Yasuo
EGUCHI,Hisashi
HARAGUCHI, Yuji
KASUMI,Kenichi
FUKUI,Yasunori
KOJIMA,Yasuaki
KAKINUMA, Takaki
HASE,Ryo
HARA,Yoshikazu
YONEKURA, Shinichi
KAMIJYO,Norio
KATAYAMA, Toshiya
[SOMURA, Shunsuke
SAITO, Teiichi
TSUZUKI,Hirokazu
IWANAGA, Akiyuki
MIURA, Takeo
NISHINO, Takeshi
NISHIDA, Yuichiro
YAMAMOTO, Taishi
YOKOYAMA, Junichi
KUMATANI,Masaki
HAYASAKA,Koji
SAKAMOTO, Takashi
YASUMATSU,Nobuaki
FUJIWARA,Satoshi
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SAITO,Kenta
OKUYAMA,Yoshito
HASHIRA,Kinya
TERASHIMA, Tsuyoshi
MATSUBARA,Masanori
NOMURA,Kohei
KANENAKA,Koji
SENJU, Teppei
KONO,Hayato
OTAKI,Manabu

KABUTOMORI, Tadamichi

TAKEDA,Minori
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FUKUSHIMA,Hiromasa
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YOSHIDA,Masahiro
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OSHIMA,Kazuki
FUKUNAGA ,Motoharu
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ARITA,Masashi

SAITO, Tomoaki
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TATSUMI,Yoshihiro
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38 JPN
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35 JPN
22 JPN
23 JPN
28 JPN
31 JPN
37 JPN
32 JPN
25 JPN
36 JPN
26 JPN
36 JPN
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29 JPN
32 JPN
39 JPN
35 JPN
34 JPN
40 JPN
35 JPN
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22 JPN
32 JPN
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126 246 #f% T MORI, Y oshiki W B B et 25 JPN 2:34:40 16:34 33:29 50:26 1:07:44 1:11:33 1:25:02 1:42:25 2:01:55 2:24:12
127 109 KH &2 OTA, Takayuki T #-51H® 27 JPN 2:35:00 15:11 30:22 45:36 1:00:43 1:04:08 1:16:04 1:32:26 1:54:16 2:22:51
128 211 AR ¥ MATSUO, Akihiro AR BUAAIRIOR 21 JPN 2:35:01 17:06 34:30 51:51 1:09:05 1:12:52 1:26:36 1:45:47 2:06:32 2:26:57
129 190 [bth ZF—Hp YAMANAKA,Koichiro W OR-ThITT 28 JPN 2:35:11 16:35 33:29 50:26 1:07:44 1:11:33 1:25:02 1:42:25 2:02:21 2:25:06
130 158 Jrlw H7EA KATAOKA, Tetsuro B OHEBMRITITT 25 JPN 2:35:11 16:34 33:29 50:22 1:07:44 1:11:33 1:25:02 1:42:25 2:00:46 2:24:37
131 235 BiT EX NAGAE,Sadaya = - - EkEE 26 JPN 2:35:33 15:50 31:44 47:52 1:04:08 1:07:47 1:20:52 1:38:34 1:59:26 2:24:59
132 174 )11 = KAWASAKI, Yasuhiro e B - BB e, 25 JPN 2:35:40 17:13 34:31 52:08 1:09:44 1:13:39 1:27:28 1:45:51 2:05:58 2:26:59
133 199 /A e KOMATSU, Takao #H AR FAETRFRC 45 JPN 2:36:51 16:56 34:30 51:54 1:09:16 1:13:19 1:27:43 1:46:30 2:07:28 2:28:13
134 298 AJE - MOTOHIRO,Hitoshi I \-BfExLA 30 JPN 2:37:13 16:40 33:29 50:25 1:07:44 1:11:32 1:25:01 1:43:05 2:05:19 2:28:01
135 286 ANE HiA KONOMI, Juniji e AR-EEHFRC 29 JPN 2:37:19 16:06 32:31 49:06 1:05:33 1:09:10 1:21:58 1:38:19 1:57:42 2:25:19
136 206 B~ FEA SAKISHITA,Masato 5 0 AEAEER 29 JPN 2:37:43 16:45 33:39 50:26 1:07:45 1:11:34 1:25:02 1:42:30 2:01:58 2:27:26
137 247 EAR ®t MASAKI,Hiroshi Nl R EPNITEE S 26 JPN 2:37:44 17:11 34:31 51:51 1:09:05 1:12:51 1:26:08 1:43:16 2:01:16 2:25:19
138 204 &+ FH— KANEKO,Seiichi W [l n ESF 42 JPN 2:37:48 17:07 34:30 51:54 1:09:14 1:13:08 1:27:09 1:45:31 2:05:14 2:27:20
139 165 37)I] =X TACHIKAWA,Kota i K-HiARREER 25 JPN 2:37:58 16:24 32:54 49:49 1:06:55 1:10:41 1:24:07 1:41:35 2:01:16 2:27:00
140 197 & F BEAY IWASHITA,Shinsuke K R HF~AHZ—X 29 JPN 2:38:05 17:35 35:09 52:25 1:09:45 1:13:39 1:27:29 1:45:13 2:04:00 2:26:20
141 259 BEM E— KURITA,Koichi T #.ELTT 40 JPN 2:38:22 16:33  33:13 50:06 1:07:07 1:10:53 1:24:25 1:42:55 2:04:07 2:28:01
142 277 B FkaE TANAKA,Masayuki B HemHtTmysR 29 JPN 2:38:30 16:47 33:40 50:26 1:07:44 1:11:33 1:25:01 1:42:39 2:02:53 2:26:24
143 275 {Al& fdEKER KAWAI, Kentaro B 4 KA 27 JPN 2:38:34 17:07 34:30 52:08 1:09:44 1:13:39 1:27:44 1:46:32 2:06:59 2:28:33
144 128 5#H £ IWATSUKI, Takashi 0 AEEER 35 JPN 2:38:47 16:06 32:31 49:05 1:05:35 1:09:14 1:22:34 1:40:20 1:59:33 2:29:13
145 105 B[R #hikst ABE, Yuki E W -=ZH TR 34 JPN 2:39:06 15:13  30:23 45:52 1:02:27 1:06:19 1:19:30 1:37:10 1:59:18 2:26:56
146 220 B T MEUTSURI, Kazuyuki B TR ETRE 31 JPN 2:41:41 16:39  33:40 51:01 1:08:43 1:12:41 1:26:27 1:44:50 2:04:53 2:28:36

3 Fy—V R hoxF MUNYEKI,Charles KEN:4#=7 21 KEN DNF 15:11 30:22 45:35 1:00:42 1:04:08 1:16:06 1:32:59 2:00:29

157 FEH R KARASU,Yasuhiro = eI —3F 34 JPN DSQ *TB  16:31 32:47 49:05 1:05:34 1:09:11 1:21:59 1:39:11 2:01:04

226 F4 Fis IETANIKazuo S JE - (LB R R S 32 JPN DSQ *TB 15:13 30:24 45:38 1:00:44 1:04:09 1:16:33 1:33:28 2:02:10

238 BEIL K=EHR YOKOYAMA,Daizaburo  # F-+ BT 7% 28 JPN DNF 15:13  30:22 45:39 1:05:13 1:09:28 1:23:40 1:42:26 2:04:34

261 ZHH @K SUDA,Kodai RO HR R 28 JPN DSQ *TB 16:45 33:54 51:12 1:09:01 1:12:51 1:26:23 1:45:19 2:07:34

248 FEO EK HIGUCHI,Masahiro = H.-=ZEF 24 JPN DNF 16:35 33:29 50:25 1:07:44 1:11:33 1:25:01 1:44:04 2:07:35

269 @I W& FUKUI,Goshi G EPIWA PN 23 JPN DNF 17:06 34:29 51:52 1:09:07 1:12:54 1:26:21 1:43:46 2:08:03

278 I —¥ SHISHII,Kazushi & - TWRC 28 JPN DSQ *TB 17:06 34:29 51:52 1:09:05 1:12:52 1:26:18 1:45:21 2:08:07

54 AT N NDUNGU,Samuel KEN « 250 - 2 Jn g 21 KEN DNF 15:10 30:21 45:35 1:00:41 1:04:07 1:15:41 1:30:31

52 AN Y FrATh CHEBET,Wilson KEN-4#=7 24 KEN DNF 15:11 30:22 45:35 1:00:42 1:04:07 1:15:42 1:31:20

51 ¥ xf37 Y- YATOR, Jacob KEN-4#=7 27 KEN DNF 15:11 30:22 45:35 1:00:42 1:04:07 1:16:10 1:32:50

153 k¥ A ONUMA, Arata B FU-RUN JO KAI 29 JPN DNF 16:09 32:32 49:07 1:05:34 1:09:12 1:21:59 1:38:52

104 <=7+ Ay h— TUCKER,Mark AUS-F—RANFUT 30 AUS DNF 15:51 31:44 47:20 1:03:54 1:07:32 1:21:28 1:41:46

240 W #EE UNETA,Yasuhiro B OE-IRPE R 22 JPN DSQ *TB 16:34 33:13 50:05 1:07:06 1:10:51 1:24:08 1:41:57

195 B o ISOBE, Toshimitsu - TPAC 34 JPN DNF 16:33  33:13 50:06 1:07:06 1:10:52 1:24:08 1:42:15

189 HAY fdisk TAMURA, Hiroshi = ®E-NATHRIE 30 JPN DSQ *TB 15:10 30:21 46:09 1:03:07 1:07:05 1:21:42 1:43:42

201 FAKIE EZ SHIMOZURU, Hiroyuki K - H~AF—X 28 JPN DNF 16:34 33:29 50:26 1:07:45 1:11:33 1:25:02 1:44:08

271 [UAR b YAMAMOTO, Tetsuya &SR 24 JPN DSQ *TB 17:07 34:29 51:53 1:09:11 1:13:01 1:27:19 1:46:44

262 Ak FESE ISHIMURA, Hideyuki WO HAREE 29 JPN DSQ *TB 17:17 34:38 51:55 1:09:10 1:13:01 1:26:43 1:46:50

272 W I YASUDA, Takashi OB KRR 21 JPN DSQ *TB 16:45 33:54 51:12 1:09:00 1:12:55 1:27:13 1:47:02

215 t®&H F2Z FUKUDA, Takayuki BZS) e N T LAY 30 JPN DSQ *TB 17:16 34:40 52:16 1:09:54 1:13:56 1:27:55 1:47:55

53 ATA—T v+ MOKOKA,Stephen RSA-F77U% 25 RSA DNF 15:11 30:21 45:35 1:00:41 1:04:07 1:15:42

107 Vefg 1HIE SATO,Shingo H O BRIV 26 JPN DNF 15:13  30:23 45:37 1:00:45 1:04:08 1:16:04

31 VK SHIMIZU,Masaya B OIR - B bR 29 JPN DNF 15:11 30:22 45:35 1:00:46 1:04:17 1:17:07

124 #2111 fli— SUGIYAMA, Junichi Z A EANRT 35 JPN DSQ *TB  16:07 32:32 49:07 1:05:36 1:09:21 1:23:49

253 HiE R NAKAGAKI,Shigeo I, B« FEAR{ARIE 35 JPN DNF 17:06 34:30 51:55 1:09:14 1:13:07 1:26:52

110 7 LA WATANABE, Tomonori B A bRRSFIL 33 JPN DNF 16:24 32:53 49:49 1:07:16 1:11:24 1:27:44

196 VaAT [Hig NISHIMURA,Kunihiro ERRE o 38 JPN DNF 17:06 34:30 51:54 1:09:32 1:13:33 1:27:57

6 1—Y—taFay HYCHUN, Yuriy UKRU 754 33 UKR DNF 15:52 32:16 49:44 1:06:55 1:10:56

257 R ME— SAWAHARA, Yuichi Z O ERNRT 34 JPN DSQ *TB 16:47 33:54 51:20 1:09:19 1:13:27

264 A1 EAER ISHIKAWA, Kentaro 2SN - B R LS| 27 JPN DSQ *TB 17:23 34:50 52:25 1:09:53 1:13:56

103 ZEH F AR JITSUI, Kenjiro WO RS VT 41 JPN DSQ *TB 16:05 32:30 49:51 1:09:32 1:14:00

56 1&EfE F5 N SATO,Hidekazu . E e IR 23 JPN DNF 15:10 30:21 45:35 1:00:41

55 HAT TEE YOSHIMURA,Naosato R NNV A=T kA 0 JPN DNF 15:10 30:21 45:35

150 PR Bt HIRASAWA,Naoki B E st EG 35 JPN DSQ *TB  16:35 33:54 51:12

176 LBk H¥E YAMAKOSHI, Takahiro KW ERKS 29 JPN DSQ *TB 16:49 33:54 51:32

163 4% B MAKI, Yoshihito K BR-1E K1 B #Hrkx 32 JPN DSQ *TB 16:49 33:57 51:42

249 5 El: IMADA, Atsushi I B - B 27 JPN DSQ *TB 17:07 34:32 52:00

219 B #B— KURAKAKE, Shunichi & ] - 4 o e 1 48 JPN DSQ *TB 17:03 34:33 52:17

265 fipE BEin INABA, Keniji e RS 36 JPN DSQ *TB  17:07 34:30

207 1S TEAY YAMAZOE,Kosuke &[] 4 o] [ 1 34 JPN DSQ *TB 17:25 35:18

241 H)I] EARR NAKAGAWA, Shintaro HOER-BEEEK 22 JPN DSQ *TB 17:23 35:18



270 Rt£ =%
170 FEHE 75—
268 KfE HE
234 LHE BN
57T 4NTvt=
101 I~V h%h
113 WM fak
117 JIBHE f—RR
118 WAy 4
121 Bk 15
129 K WH
137 i E—
138 YV &
175 =B HERN

INUZUKA,Katsumi
NAMBU,Kyoichi
OTOMO,Tagayashi
ANDO,Masato
ANNANI, Adil
KAGIKA,Laban
OKADA, Toru
KAWAZU,Kenichiro
NISHIMURA, Tetsuo
SHIMAMURA, Kiyotaka
TANISUE,Katsutoshi
HARA, Shinichi
HORIE, Takashi
MIYAZATO,Yasukazu

177 VAEY 7707 v~ W7 VAN DEN BERG,Raymon

178 KB 453
186 Hrs FOEL
188 #HH Fn=s
191 5@ 4
200 fEA BN
224 I [l
227 IR T2
230 M FEE
263 HEO #%
279 HEE Kb
287 PEH AR
290 EfE EM

299 {WrE B

AMANO,Migifumi
SHINGO,Kazumasa
MORII,Kazuyuki
YOSHIDA, Jun
FUJITANI,Akihisa
NAKAGAWA,Go
YAMAMOTO,Yasuyuki
[SHIDA,Yasuo
TAKIGUCHI,Hajime
NAKABE,Hironari
TSUBOTA, Tomoo
TAKAHASHI, Noriaki
KANNAN, Koji
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42 JPN
31 JPN
23 JPN
30 JPN
29 MAR
31 KEN
31 JPN
33 JPN
31 JPN
29 JPN
28 JPN
27 JPN
32 JPN
31 JPN
27 NED
37 JPN
43 JPN
25 JPN
31 JPN
30 JPN
22 JPN
28 JPN
22 JPN
36 JPN
36 JPN
32 JPN
27 JPN
28 JPN

DSQ *TB 17:05 35:27
DSQ *TB 17:37 35:39
DSQ *TB 17:26 35:40
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



